
The Dan Kostel Rec Center
5411 Turney Road

216-475-7272

Mon. 12/29 - 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Fri. - 1/2/26 - 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Sat. - 1/3/26 -3:45 pm - 5:15 pm
Sun. 1/4/26 - 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm

Mon. 1/5/26 - 6:45 pm - 7:45 pm ($10) 
Sat. 1/10/26 - 2:45 pm - 4:15 pm
Sun. 1/11/26 -7:15 pm - 8:30 pm

Mon. 1/12/26 - 6:45 pm - 7:45 pm ($10)
Mon. 1/19/26 - 8:00 pm - 9:15 pm
Tue. 1/20/26 - 7:45 pm - 9:15 pm
Sat. 1/24/26 - 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm
Sun. 2/1/26 - 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

 

All sessions are $20.00 unless noted reduced
Full Hockey equipment highly recommended

Helmet and gloves-mandatory for all.
Complete list of rules can be found on 

www.garfieldhts.org

WINTER STICK & PUCK
SESSIONS
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